

K. K. Wagh Education Society's

K. K. Wagh Arts, Commerce, Science & Computer Science College,

Chandori, Tal- Niphad, Dist- Nashik-422201, Phone 02550-233439, Fax 02550-233438 (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

 $Email: \underline{principal-seniorchandori@kkwagh.edu.in} \qquad Website: \underline{www.ascc.kkwagh.edu.in}$

Social Science Department inauguration ceremony

Date – 3rd October 2019



While giving an introductory speech on the occasion of the inauguration of the Social Sciences Board, the principal of the college, Dr. R. K. Datir (03/10/2019)

Social Science Department inauguration ceremony

Date – 3rd October 2019



While guiding the inaugural function of the Social Sciences Board, the chief guest Dr. S. G. Srivastava



Professors and students present at the inauguration of the Social Sciences Board